
                                 

Description 

-  PTT COMPRESSOR OIL 46, 68, 100, 150: PTT Compressor Oil 46, 68, 100, 150 are high performance 
petroleum-based compressor oils, produced from high quality base oils with special ashless  anti-oxidant , anti-
wear additives. 

Special Properties 

- Provide high thermal and oxidation stability and good water separability. 
- Prolong oil drain intervals and oil separator life 

Applications 

- Can be used in air compressors where the manufacturers specify DIN 51506 VDL oils 
- Suitable for the lubrication of general types of air compressors where the manufacturers specify oils containing 
  oxidation and rust inhibitors. 

Reference Standards 

-  DIN 51506 VDL         

Typical Values 

 
- Viscosity @ 40 oC, cSt 
- Viscosity @ 100 oC, cSt 
- Viscosity Index 
- Flash Point, oC 
- Pour Point, oC 
- Foaming Characteristics 
              Sequence I, (ml/ml) 
              Sequence II, (ml/ml) 
              Sequence III, (ml/ml) 
 

46 
46.8 
6.85 
100 
222 
-9 
 

0/0 
0/0 
0/0 

 

68 
69.2 
8.67 
96 
226 
-6 
 

0/0 
0/0 
0/0 

 

100 
103.4 
11.4 
96 

232 
-6 
 

0/0 
0/0 
0/0 

 

150 
153.8 
14.9 
96 
240 
-6 
 

0/0 
0/0 
0/0 

 

 
 
 
 
 

    

For more information, contact Fuels & Lubricants Research department, PTT Research and Technology Institute PTT Public Company Limited. Tel:  0-2537-
3000 Ext. 2413 and 3248   Fax : 0-2537-3000 Ext. 2236 and 3210 Technical Service Division Tel : 0-2537-2327, 0-2537-2408, 0-2537-2412 

                                   PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

PTT COMPRESSOR OIL   

Compressor  Oil 
 

Product no. IL-05 Rev. 00-59 Page 1/1 


