

Compressor Oil

Description

- PTT COMPRESSOR OIL 46, 68, 100, 150: PTT Compressor Oil 46, 68, 100, 150 are high performance petroleum-based compressor oils, produced from high quality base oils with special ashless anti-oxidant, anti-wear additives.

Special Properties

- Provide high thermal and oxidation stability and good water separability.
- Prolong oil drain intervals and oil separator life

Applications

- Can be used in air compressors where the manufacturers specify DIN 51506 VDL oils
- Suitable for the lubrication of general types of air compressors where the manufacturers specify oils containing oxidation and rust inhibitors.

Reference Standards

- DIN 51506 VDL

				Typical Values
	46	68	100	150
- Viscosity @ 40 °C, cSt	46.8	69.2	103.4	153.8
- Viscosity @ 100 °C, cSt	6.85	8.67	11.4	14.9
- Viscosity Index	100	96	96	96
- Flash Point, °C	222	226	232	240
- Pour Point, °C	-9	-6	-6	-6
- Foaming Characteristics				
Sequence I, (ml/ml)	0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0
Sequence II, (ml/ml)	0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0
Sequence III, (ml/ml)	0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0

For more information, contact Fuels & Lubricants Research department, PTT Research and Technology Institute PTT Public Company Limited. Tel: 0-2537-3000 Ext. 2413 and 3248 Fax: 0-2537-3000 Ext. 2236 and 3210 Technical Service Division Tel: 0-2537-2327, 0-2537-2408, 0-2537-2412

Product no. IL-05 Rev. 00-59